Federale Wintercompetitie 2010-2011

le Afdeling
Verbroedering - Melle

S.P.E.M.- Everberg
Boekt - Heusden-Zolder
Omega - Oostakker

Mol

Rangschikking

2e Afdeling
De Evers - Wommelgem

Colora - Roeselare
Esseghem - Jette
Lier

Zig-Zag - Ham

Rangschikking

10e Speelweek 08 Januari 2011

Apollo - Aalst

De Vrienden - Beersel
De Singel - Grimbergen
Okapi - Zwevegem
Bernardus - Antwerpen

1 Mol

2 De Singel - Grimbergen

3 Bernardus - Antwerpen

4 Omega - Oostakker

5 Apollo - Aalst

6 Verbroedering - Melle

7 Boekt - Heusden-Zolder

8 Okapi - Zwevegem

9 De Vrienden - Beersel
10 S.P.E.M.- Everberg

Aartselaar

Chapoo - Zottegem
Gullegem
Ponderosa - Deurne
Tongeren PC 13

1 Colora - Roeselare

2 Gullegem

3 Zig-Zag - Ham

4 Aartselaar

5 Tongeren PC 13

6 Ponderosa - Deurne

7 Esseghem - Jette

8 Lier

9 De Evers - Wommelgem
10 Chapoo - Zottegem
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pt p+/-

34 198
35 213
44 84
50 -16
45 78
50 31
42 141
57 -182
61 -172
77 -375
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pt p+/-

32 228
45 151
47 85
47 33
43 16
52 -35
54 -142
49 -51
55 -82
62 -203

15
-6
19
24
44

pt

O W W U1 oo O N 00 0 ©

-25
29
-18

35

pt

[any
o

W w s~ b~ 01O NN

25
-29
18

-35



